
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Accommodation 

 

 

Hotels 

 

There are many hotels available within the local area including the following: 

 

Pilgrim Hotel:   http://www.pilgrimhotel.co.uk/index.htm 

Pengethley Manor:  http://pengethleymanor.co.uk/ 

Castle House:   http://www.castlehse.co.uk/ 

Premier Inn:   http://www.premierinn.com/en/hotel/HERSTA/hereford?cmp=GLBC 

Three Counties:   http://www.threecountieshotel.co.uk/index.php?height=1080&width=1920 

The Green Dragon:  http://www.greendragon-hereford.co.uk/ 

Aylestone Court:   http://aylestonecourt.com/ 

Travelodge: https://www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/327/Hereford-

hotel?utm_source=google&utm_medium=maps&utm_campaign=Herefor

d 

The Merton Hotel:  http://www.themertonhotel.co.uk/ 

Hereford Grafton Hotel:  https://www.travelodge.co.uk/hotels/368/Hereford-Grafton-

hotel?utm_source=google&utm_medium=maps&utm_campaign=Herefor

d%20Grafton 

Harewood End Inn:  http://www.theharewoodend.com/index 

Kidwells House:   http://www.kidwellshouse.com/ 
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